FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

TEMBLEQUE 2

REGIONAL JOVENES
Codigo: B2103J
Fecha :28/03/2021
Modalidad - Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:30
Palomar mas cercano: 314631 Ordenada :4388887,69
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 455652,62
Palomas Encestada : 108 100 % =108 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 12

N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 Esp 20-128266 2/9 D B1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 14:47:53 1 324686 859,2229 677,70 0,8840

2 Esp 20-128248 3/9 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 14:55:33 1 324686 842,1372 664,23 0,9126

3 Esp 20-128278 4/9 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 14:55:35 1 324686 842,0644 664,17 0,9411

4 Esp 20-128311 5/9 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 14:55:38 1 324686 841,9552 664,08 0,9696

5 Esp 20-127532 4/9 D Bl STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 14:57:55 1 323949 835,0969 658,67 1,0004

6 Esp 20-128579 2/6 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:57:15 1 323361 835,0187 658,61 1,0308

7 ES 20-127713 59 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 15:00:41,6 1 325977 834,3526 658,09 1,0510

8 ES 20-127872 6/9 B1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 15:02:50,2 1 325977 829,8003 654,50 1,0794

9 Esp 20-127515 59 D Bl STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 15:01:55 1 323949 826,5737 651,95 1,1147
10  ES 20-128040 7/9 B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:53:16,5 1 314631 820,9014 647,48 1,1772
11 Esp 20-128260 6/9 B1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 15:13:17 1 324686 805,1064 635,02 1,1692
12 Esp 20-128390 3/7 D Bl DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 15:33:21 1 325267 768,3146 606,00 1,1956
13 Esp 20-121102 1/9 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 15:24:30 1 317177 765,2014 603,54 1,2553
14 ES 20-127890 4/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 15:36:06,9 1 325977 764,9954 603,38 1,2498
15  Esp 20-121173 2/9 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 15:26:37 1 317177 761,3138 600,48 1,3137
16  Esp 20-128405 4/7 D Bl DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 15:42:25 1 325267 752,2050 593,29 1,3095
17  Esp 20-121189 3/9 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 15:32:41 1 317177 750,3868 591,86 1,3721
18 BE 20-1041621 8/9 B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 15:35:36,1 1 314631 739,2617 583,08 1,4126
19 ES 20-127957 1/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:47:06,6 1 325977 1267,8464  1.000,00 0,0284
20 ES 20-127910 2/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:47:08,8 1 325977 1267,6657 999,86 0,0568
21 ES 20-127724 1/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 12:52:07,7 1 325977 1243,5741 980,86 0,0852
22 Esp 20-127533 1/9 D B1 STEPAN CEZARION S.GADOR 12:55:29 1 323949 1220,2197 962,43 0,1143
23 Esp 20-127659 1/8 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:04:32 1 324184 1180,8548 931,39 0,1428
24 ES 20-128046 1/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:02:02,8 1 314631 1156,5332 912,20 0,1766
25 ES 20-127900 2/8 D B1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 13:13:32,2 1 325977 1149,6785 906,80 0,1988
26 ES 20-127731 3/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:19:12,8 1 325977 1127,1126 889,00 0,2272
27 Esp 20-128577 1/6 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:21:21 1 323361 1109,8713 875,40 0,2577
28  Esp 20-127589 2/8 D B1 MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:22:29 1 324184 1108,3845 874,23 0,2856
29  Esp 20-121790 1/8 D B1 SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN C.C. AZAHAR DE 13:27:22 1 321590 1081,4595 852,99 0,3167
30 Esp 20-121645 2/8 D Bl SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN C.C. AZAHAR DE 13:34:54 1 321590 1054,7393 831,91 0,3455
31 Esp 20-127526 2/9 D B1 STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 13:40:10 1 323949 1044,4320 823,78 0,3716
32 ES 20-127829 4/9 D B1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:48:28,6 1 325977 1023,5475 807,31 0,3977
33 Esp 20-128412 1/7 D Bl DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 13:48:42 1 325267 1020,6024 804,99 0,4270
34 Esp 20-127525 3/9 D Bl STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 13:50:16 1 323949 1011,4946 797,81 0,4573
35 ES 20-128039 2/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:55:29,4 1 314631 966,6380 762,43 0,5003
36 ES 20-127705 3/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 14:07:42,2 1 325977 965,2733 761,35 0,5113
37 Esp 20-127636 3/8 D B1 MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 14:07:30 1 324184 960,5452 757,62 0,5427
38 Esp 20-127643 4/8 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 14:12:32 1 324184 946,4305 746,49 0,5712
39 ES 20-128026 3/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:03:11,9 1 314631 9442754 744,79 0,6180
40 Esp 20-128134 12 D B1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 14:17:42 1 322797 928,3779 732,25 0,6311
41  Esp 20-128135 2/2 D Bl MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 14:18:11 1 322797 927,0892 731,23 0,6597
42 Esp 20-127601 5/8 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 14:23:12 1 324184 917,8482 723,94 0,6855
43 Esp 20-121780 3/8 D Bl SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN C.C. AZAHAR DE 14:24:09 1 321590 908,0616 716,22 0,7198
44 ES 20-128045 4/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:18:59,2 1 314631 901,5559 711,09 0,7652
45 ES 20-128064 5/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:21:04,3 1 314631 896,2016 706,87 0,7946
46 ES 20-128023 6/9 B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:24:42,7 1 314631 887,0049 699,62 0,8240
47  Esp 20-128425 2/7 D Bl DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 14:39:24 1 325267 880,5252 694,50 0,8255
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Socio

REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
STEPAN CEZAR ION

SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

STEPAN CEZAR ION

SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
STEPAN CEZAR ION

MOLDOVAN RADU

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
MOLDOVAN RADU

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
MOLDOVAN RADU

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

STEPAN CEZAR ION

REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE

Club Hora
S.GADOR 14:47:38
ANDARAX 15:39:28
S.GADOR 16:10:35
S.GADOR 16:16:30,9
S.GADOR 16:20:59
C.C. AZAHAR DE 16:22:28
S.GADOR 16:30:06,8
S.GADOR 16:31:40
C.C. AZAHAR DE 16:34:17
S.GADOR 16:40:09
S.GADOR 16:42:09
S.GADOR 16:54:22
S.GADOR 16:41:44,6
S.GADOR 17:06:11
S.GADOR 17:31:29
S.GADOR 17:37:44
S.GADOR 17:36:29
S.GADOR 17:48:22
C.C. AZAHAR DE 17:46:25
S.GADOR 18:03:18
S.GADOR 18:08:21
S.GADOR 18:18:13,5
S.GADOR 18:42:21,5
S.GADOR 19:13:13,1
ANDARAX 07:33:52
S.GADOR 08:16:23

C.C. AZAHAR DE 08:57:43
C.C. AZAHAR DE 09:20:17

ANDARAX 09:21:54
S.GADOR 11:02:12
S.GADOR 12:50:32,2
ANDARAX 12:47:16
S.GADOR 13:09:51
S.GADOR 13:15:09
ANDARAX 14:20:06
S.GADOR 15:47:30,1
ANDARAX 15:49:22
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Dist
324686
317177
323361
325977
325267
321590
325977
323949
321590
324686
323361
323949
314631
323949
324184
325267
324184
325267
321590
324686
324686
325977
325977
325977
317177
323361
321590
321590
317177
324184
325977
317177
323361
323949
317177
325977
317177

Veloc

859,7917
738,5346
702,0684
698,7471
690,6104
680,6618
678,9564
672,5564
664,0534
662,4217
657,0375
642,2867
639,8277
627,5832
598,6962
593,8401
593,2185
582,5312
577,9662
566,3457
561,4005
554,1689
532,3288
506,7890
420,0914
406,0369
383,8887
373,8187
367,9963
336,9196
304,4977
297,1853
296,7023
295,8024
273,4040
261,3031
253,8694

Puntos

678,15
582,51
553,75
551,13
544,71
536,86
535,52
530,47
523,76
522,48
518,23
506,60
504,66
495,00
472,22
468,38
467,89
459,47
455,86
446,70
442,80
437,09
419,87
399,72
331,34
320,26
302,79
294,85
290,25
265,74
240,17
234,40
234,02
233,31
215,64
206,10
200,24

Coef

0,8555
1,4304
1,4317
1,4486
1,4803
1,5260
1,5339
1,5720
1,6124
1,6255
1,6608
1,6864
1,7657
1,7435
1,7708
1,7934
1,8280
1,8503
1,9003
1,9107
1,9392
1,9599
1,9883
2,0167
2,1019
2,0903
2,1306
2,1594
2,2186
2,1993
2,2156
2,3062
2,2908
2,3152
2,3938
2,3576
2,4522



